BK X:et Klubbtéavling Vecka 16 2023

Plac. Namn
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Kurt Hiller

Christer Jansson
Sven lvar Wikstrom
Curt Eriksson
Conny Larsson

Kjell Holmberg
Urban Persson

Rolf Gyllenhammar
Margareta Mattsson
Stig Lundberg
Hans Erik Holmqvist
Astrid Hovdebo

Per Anders Persson
Goran Larsson

Inga Lill Oliv

Erland Ornblom
Bibbi Molin

Keith Johansson
Soéren Rossander
Bengt Olof Lundstrém
Roffe Eriksson
Hans E Andersson
Per Anders Hégbom
Tage Hoglund
Hakan Dahlgren
Goran Olsson
Christer Lindstrom
Benny Skogsberg
Borje Persson

Ola Aberg

Aina Rossander
Torsten Bergman
Viktor Matikainen
Rolf Eriksson

Hans O Andersson
Sven Erik Hedman
Svante Hoglund
Lisa Hoff

Ola Carlson

C = Kaffebiljett

S =5 Strike (Kaffebiljett H)
S = 4 Strike (Kaffebiljett D)

Res. HCP Tot. Ant. Rent Namn

754
733
592
711
747
748
705
732
619
793
746
653
634
747
610
663
590
622
672
752
685
784
698
763
579
655
699
726
555
641
595
654
651
593
718
657
738
498

142
147
286
166
130
124
163
134
237
62
106
196
213
97
230
175
248
211
159
76
142
39
123
56
236
158
113
74
236
149
194
131
132
187
40
91
9
247

896 C
880 C
878 C
877
877
872
868
866 S
856
855 C
852
849
847
844
840
838
838
833
831
828 C
827
823
821
819
815
813
812
800
791
790 C+S
789
785
783
780
758
748
747
745

634 29 663

Stig Lundberg

Hans E Andersson
Tage Hoglund

Kurt Hiller

Bengt Olof Lundstrom
Kjell Holmberg
Goran Larsson
Conny Larsson
Hans Erik Holmqvist
Svante Hdglund
Christer Jansson
Rolf Gyllenhammar
Benny Skogsberg
Hans O Andersson
Curt Eriksson

Urban Persson
Christer Lindstrom
Per Anders Hogbom
Roffe Eriksson
Soren Rossander
Erland Ornblom
Sven Erik Hedman
Goran Olsson
Torsten Bergman
Astrid Hovdebo
Viktor Matikainen
Ola Aberg

Per Anders Persson
Ola Carlson

Keith Johansson
Margareta Mattsson
Inga Lill Oliv

Aina Rossander
Rolf Eriksson

Sven Ivar Wikstrom
Bibbi Molin

Hakan Dahlgren
Bdrje Persson

Lisa Hoff

Res.
793
784
763
754
752
748
747
747
746
738
733
732
726
718
711
705
699
698
685
672
663
657
655
654
653
651
641
634
634
622
619
610
595
593
592
590
579
555
498

19
15
19
14
17
21
19
19
14
20
23

23
14
14
20
16
20
18
22
15
15
21
15
14
10
14

18
13
24
18
18
13
14
22
16
17
13
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